
Rochester All-City  
Golf Championship 

Final results 

   

Men’s Championship Flight

Nathan Sitzmann 74 73 73 — 220

Nicholas Jarrett 72 74 74 — 220

Blake Colby 83 70 75 — 228

Rick Collins 79 76 77 — 232

Steve Hjortness 73 82 77 — 232

Tan Tran 75 78 79 — 232

Michael Phen 76 76 80 — 232

Jeff Coleman 79 75 80 — 234

Elton Mosman 76 78 80 — 234

Ron Haugen 75 75 84 — 234

Brian Gerzsenyi 78 72 84 — 234

Ken Gerzsenyi 80 70 84 — 234

Scott Threinen 83 73 79 — 235

Steve Love 83 76 78 — 237

Richard Zavada 77 79 86 — 242

Chris Myhro 78 77 87 — 242

Greg Schelling 80 77 86 — 243

David Springer 82 78 86 — 246

Brian Fogarty 84 75 87 — 246

Andy Shilts 85 81 82 — 248

Nicholas Pratt 81 78 89 — 248

Keith Landhuis 80 77 91 — 248

Tyler Foote 85 82 82 — 249

Curtis Ohm 82 78 89 — 249

Fritz Banfield 86 79 85 — 250

Jeffrey Ehrhart 80 87 87 — 254

Dan O’Hara 87 84 88 — 259

Eric Boline 90 78 93 — 261

AJ Spychalla 85 91 89 — 265

Mike Carpenter 84 92 99 — 275

Travis Patten 89 81 WD

Greg Peterson 76 79 WD

Men’s 1st Flight
Kim Fanning 80 79 86 — 245

Grant Kocer 83 82 82 — 247

Troy Brovan 81 83 83 — 247

Mike Ott 85 78 84 — 247

Josh Schrooten 82 86 89 — 257

Scott Hettig 88 87 84 — 259

Adam Magnuson 86 89 87 — 262

Michael Powell 95 92 83 — 270

Steve Bahnemann 89 84 WD

Men’s 2nd Flight
Matthew Gove 80 79 87 — 246

Dan Nelson 84 83 84 — 251

Eric Klepper 86 87 85 — 258

Jim Peterson 81 91 86 — 258

Jeremy Syrjanen 85 87 90 — 262

Tom Poturica 90 89 91 — 270

Mitch  Tallman 94 88 93 — 275

Matthew Brouillard 93 87 95 — 275

Rith Heang 86 94 99 — 279

Men’s 3rd Flight
Troy Faber 80 85 84 — 249

Andrew Peterson 92 79 88 — 259

Michael Harding 92 86 84 — 262

Daniel Lucas 92 84 86 — 262

Tom Cookman 92 85 89 — 266

Aaron Miller 91 94 82 — 267

Scott Stiving 92 89 91 — 272

Raymond Legrand 91 91 92 — 274

Adam Eisenbraun 95 96 92 — 283

Men’s 4th Flight
Alan Larson 83 82 88 — 253

David Hintz 88 88 80 — 256

John Horton 87 85 91 — 263

Dustin Hookom 88 91 90 — 269

Wade Fiedler 87 90 97 — 274

James Brown 90 94 97 — 281

Geoff Hohmeister 92 96 96 — 284

Mark Neville 96 93 96 — 285

Men’s 5th Flight
Richard Koperski 92 83 88 — 263

Danny Klema 85 92 97 — 274

Steve Tibben 91 92 92 — 275

Jeff Stillwell 85 94 96 — 275

Mark Turner 94 94 97 — 285

Jessie Martinez 97 93 99 — 289

James Worisek 101 108 WD

Men’s 6th Flight
Bob Gilgenbach 90 84 90 — 264

Mickey Reed 87 92 89 — 268

Peter Wiggins 93 81 94 — 268

Jeff Martinson 88 86 98 — 272

Randy Johnson 86 96 91 — 273

Wallace Duke 87 99 92 — 278

J. Schneckloth 90 95 95 — 280

Khan Tran 91 97 98 — 286

Paul Schneider 92 98 101 — 291

Men’s 7th Flight
Allen Begin 96 94 95 — 285

Teddy Tamire 92 102 92 — 286

Donald Hameister 97 100 92 — 289

Josh Worisek 94 97 98 — 289

Louis Orr 98 94 104 — 296

Kevin Moe 108 90 100 — 298

Dan Gronli 102 109 106 — 317

Alexander White 106 103 DNS

Ronald Hunter 99 105 WD

Men’s 8th Flight
Scott Przybelski 95 99 99 — 293

Galen Kinsley 93 96 106 — 295

Tom Ferguson 92 102 102 — 296

Dave Pesch 105 95 98 — 298

Wei-Long Chen 100 96 104 — 300

Fred Woolman 101 104 102 — 307

Nathan Vreeman 110 98 103 — 311

Marshall Engholm 111 98 125 — 334

Virge Trotter 116 108 114 — 338

Men’s 9th Flight
Ken Shokes 99 92 93 — 284

Chad Smith 90 100 95 — 285

Mace Weber 108 102 101 — 311

Brian Schrandt 105 108 113 — 326

Gene Kreinbring 95 112 119 — 326

John Rohanna 107 106 121 — 334

Jeffrey Anttila 118 105 119 — 342

Mark Keith 124 119 104 — 347

Kenneth Fritz 122 114 112 — 348

Women’s Championship Flight
MacKenzie Olsen 83 75 77 — 235

Leah Fanning 85 81 91 — 257

Molly Jarrett 84 88 87 — 259

Lisa Gargulak 84 85 90 — 259

Anne Green 89 86 96 — 271

Cheryl Jones 94 83 97 — 274

Women’s 1st Flight (Net)
Terri Pickett 70 79 72 — 221

L. Comai-Legrand 80 75 70 — 225

Dawn Trapp 83 74 76 — 233

Kathy Mulvihill 83 76 80 — 239

Connie Thamert 98 73 69 — 240

Jane Barton 87 84 79 — 250

Renee Zemke 84 78 90 — 252

Susan Conway 85 78 96 — 259

Women’s 2nd Flight (Net)
Toodie Bremer 77 64 69 — 210

Shirley Fritz 70 70 75 — 215

Judy Wasser 77 77 70 — 224

Lynn Caron 81 78 75 — 234

Jill Horstmann 86 79 73 — 238

Jean Marconett 82 77 79 — 238

Ginny Anderson 76 75 93 — 244

Diane Banfield 82 80 90 — 252

Gail Frisbie 88 74 107 — 269

Men’s Senior  
1. Ron Haugen 150 (3rd round tiebreaker score); 2. 
Ken Gerzsenyi  150; 3. Blake Colby 153.

Men’s Super Senior  
1. Keith Landhuis 157; 2. Dan  Nelson 167; 3. Jim Pe-
terson 172.

Women’s Senior  
1. Cheryl Jones 177  (gross) ; 2. Kathy  Mulvihill  159 
(net); 3. Renee  Zemke 168 (net)

Women’s Super Senior

1. Anne Green 175 (gross); 2. Shirley  Fritz 140 
(net); 3. Toodie Bremer 141 (net).


